
August 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C.F.S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

7,805
1 123.05 7,815 10 4,305 35 2,504 1,698 58 5
2 123.92 8,223 408 4,210 38 2,551 1,353 58 4
3 123.76 8,148 -75 3,977 40 2,555 1,357 58 5
4 123.47 8,012 -136 3,923 40 2,430 1,459 58 5
5 123.73 8,134 122 4,100 40 2,403 1,532 58 5
6 123.87 8,200 66 3,842 43 2,402 1,301 58 5
7 123.68 8,111 -89 3,483 45 2,403 1,016 58 6
8 122.91 7,751 -360 3,324 45 2,409 988 58 5
9 123.11 7,843 92 3,537 42 2,405 981 58 5
10 123.11 7,843 0 3,501 49 2,406 984 58 4
11 122.81 7,706 -137 3,434 55 2,407 978 58 5
12 122.63 7,625 -81 3,419 19 2,406 972 58 5
13 123.45 8,003 378 3,659 24 2,404 978 58 4
14 123.10 7,838 -165 3,416 35 2,416 985 58 5
15 123.01 7,796 -42 3,490 37 2,432 980 58 4
16 122.98 7,782 -14 3,507 39 2,429 983 58 5
17 123.43 7,993 211 3,551 35 2,427 921 58 4
18 123.53 8,040 47 3,452 35 2,428 903 58 4
19 123.39 7,974 -66 3,455 62 2,436 928 58 4
20 123.35 7,956 -18 3,253 75 912 2,213 58 4
21 123.06 7,819 -137 2,989 68 10 2,917 58 5
22 122.55 7,589 -230 2,656 33 958 1,719 58 4
23 122.88 7,737 148 2,619 30 2,268 185 58 3
24 123.66 8,101 364 2,711 30 2,257 180 58 2
25 122.91 7,751 -350 2,347 30 2,252 179 58 4
26 123.19 7,880 129 2,615 35 2,253 200 58 4
27 123.47 8,012 132 2,616 46 2,239 202 58 4
28 122.28 7,467 -545 2,277 50 2,249 191 58 4
29 121.59 7,169 -298 2,166 50 2,195 9 58 4
30 121.78 7,249 80 2,329 59 2,168 0 58 4
31 122.25 7,454 205 2,356 34 2,157 0 58 4
TOTALS -351 100,519 1,298 68,171 29,292 1,798 135
ACRE-FEET -351 199,379 2,575 135,217 58,101 3,566 268
*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 135,217 Folsom South Canal 2,575
Spill 58,101 Hatchery 3,566

Total = 199,459
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